7:00pm

7:03pm

7:05pm

7:10pm

8:45

9:15pm

7:10

7:30

7:50

8:15

Joint Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board & Village Trustees
Monday November 6th, 2017
Steele Community Room
28 North Main Street

Approve Agenda

Consent Agenda Items
a.) Select board: Consider Minutes of October 23rd Meeting

Public

Joint Business

Consider Draft Town & Village of Waterbury Hazard Mitigation Plan for Submission
to Vermont Emergency Management & FEMA

Downstreet Housing & Community Development, Eileen Peltier—Consider
Assignment of Interests concerning the Town and Green Mountain Seminary
Housing Limited Partnership & the Village and Stimson Graves Limited Partnership
Revitalizing Waterbury

a) Community Meeting

b) Strategic Planning

¢) Budget-2018

Police Services Study Committee, Marc Metayer-Update boards on committee
findings and potential recommendations

Manager’s Items
a.) Third-quarter financial statements
b.) 2018 Budget- Preliminary Discussions

Adjourn

Next Meetings: Trustees: Wednesday November 8 at 7:00 p.m.

Select Board: Monday, November 20 at 7:00 p.m.



