## Joint Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board & Village Trustees Monday November 6th, 2017 Steele Community Room 28 North Main Street

7:00pm	Approve Agenda
7:03pm	Consent Agenda Items  a.) Select board: Consider Minutes of October 23rd Meeting
7:05pm	Public
7:10pm 7:10	Joint Business Consider Draft Town & Village of Waterbury Hazard Mitigation Plan for Submission to Vermont Emergency Management & FEMA
7:30	Downstreet Housing & Community Development, Eileen Peltier—Consider Assignment of Interests concerning the Town and Green Mountain Seminary Housing Limited Partnership & the Village and Stimson Graves Limited Partnership
7:50	Revitalizing Waterbury  a) Community Meeting b) Strategic Planning c) Budget-2018
8:15	Police Services Study Committee, Marc Metayer-Update boards on committee findings and potential recommendations
8:45	Manager's Items a.) Third-quarter financial statements b.) 2018 Budget- Preliminary Discussions
9:15pm	Adjourn

Next Meetings: Trustees: Wednesday November 8 at 7:00 p.m. Select Board: Monday, November 20 at 7:00 p.m.